

BID TALLY SHEET

DATE: Tuesday, March 2, 2021 10:30am
 Latona Griffin Park Improvements, 100 Steps Reconstruction
 City of Passaic
 Passaic

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6	
				PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Base Bid														
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
2	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	1	L.S.	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Cleaning Site	1	SF	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$27,300.00	\$27,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00
4	Excavation, Unclassified	100	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
5	Coarse Aggregate (No. 57)	25	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$75.00
6	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	170	S.Y.	\$120.00	\$20,400.00	\$135.00	\$22,950.00	\$70.00	\$11,900.00	\$110.00	\$18,700.00	\$250.00	\$42,500.00	\$63.00	\$10,710.00
7	9"x18" Concrete Depress Curb	80	L.F.	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
8	Concrete Footing	17	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$167.40	\$2,845.80	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$900.00	\$15,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00
9	Concrete Wall	62	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$18,600.00	\$892.00	\$55,304.00	\$1,200.00	\$74,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$68,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$372,000.00	\$500.00	\$31,000.00
10	Concrete Slab	40	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$372.80	\$14,912.00	\$1,700.00	\$68,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$52,000.00	\$200.00	\$200,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
11	Reinforcement Steel	12,000	Lbs.	\$0.60	\$7,200.00	\$0.70	\$8,400.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$5.00	\$60,000.00
12	Guard	128	L.F.	\$100.00	\$12,800.00	\$221.00	\$28,288.00	\$155.00	\$19,840.00	\$150.00	\$19,200.00	\$150.00	\$19,200.00	\$215.00	\$27,520.00
13	Guard/Handrail	230	L.F.	\$140.00	\$32,200.00	\$246.00	\$56,580.00	\$49.450	\$11,473.50	\$75.00	\$17,250.00	\$350.00	\$80,500.00	\$215.00	\$49,450.00
14	Decorative Light Assembly	8	Unit	\$6,155.00	\$49,240.00	\$11,289.00	\$90,312.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00
15	Decorative Light Foundation	8	Unit	\$1,150.00	\$9,200.00	\$1,915.00	\$15,320.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00
16	New Electric Service	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,012.00	\$19,012.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17	Erosion Control Blanket	164	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$984.00	\$3.00	\$492.00	\$9.00	\$1,476.00	\$20.00	\$3,280.00	\$100.00	\$16,400.00	\$20.00	\$3,280.00
18	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	300	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.700	\$810.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
19	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A-3	300	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$2.25	\$675.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
	Total Base Bid				\$386,299.00		\$411,476.00		\$487,491.00		\$492,830.00		\$1,585,600.00		\$1,144,661.25
	Alternate Bid A	1	L.S.	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00		\$21,029.00		\$24,000.00		\$36,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$30,000.00
20	New Security System	1	L.S.	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00		\$21,029.00		\$24,000.00		\$36,000.00		\$70,000.00		\$30,000.00
	Total Project = Total Base Bid+ Alternate A				\$411,099.00		\$432,505.00		\$511,491.00		\$530,830.00		\$1,655,600.00		\$1,174,661.25